Dane aktualne na dzien: 21-02-2026 08:31

Link do produktu: https://automatyka.mjmkielce.pl/transf-400v24v0-83a-tmbz-20018m-p-81411.html

Opis produktu
Producent
Typ transformatora
Moc
Napiecie pierwotne
Napiecie wtérne 1
Prad uzwojenia wtérnego 1
Wyprowadzenia
Montaz

Masa

TRANSF. 400V/24V/0,83A TMBZ 20/018M

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

INDEL

zalewany

20VA

400V AC

24V

0,83A

listwa zaciskowa
srubowy

0,55kg

75,00 zt
03456
03456
INDEL
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